Name

Augusta Okolie

Carol Barr

Correction:

Shannon Warren

Current Department

Jail Operations

Temporary Pool

Passport

Dept # Current Title

5030 Detention Officer

1001 On-Call Temporary

2302 Passport Clerk

Current
Salary

$36,033

$10/ HR

$25,324

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

June 24, 2013

Grade New Department Dept# New Title

550  Holding Facility 5070 Transfer Officer
703  Elections 0501 Voter Registration/Elect Clerk
530  District Clerk 2301 Deputy District CIk |

New Salary Grade

$36,033

$25,324

$29,301

552

530

532

Min? %o Change

YES

YES

0%

22%

16%

Eff Date

7/8/2013

7/8/2013

6/10/2013

Notes

Promotion-No salary
chanage until licensed

Promotion did not occur
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